Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Administrative Secretary

Temp Worker

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$156,382
$100,205
$68,607

$51,620
$4,555

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,410
$47,542
$39,085

$29,842
$0



