Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$156,382	\$64,410
Assistant General Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$100,205	\$47,542
Administrative Services Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$68,607	\$39,085
Administrative Secretary		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$51,620	\$29,842
Temp Worker		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$4,555	\$0